

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14900-14901 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2002 in OJC No.126/2001 and order dated 08/03/2004 in RP No.135/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLPs, intervention, prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No. 14910 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl. facts and grounds, substitution of L.Rs. of the deceased respondent, c/delay in filing substitution appln.(s) prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 16415 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl. facts and grounds, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18124 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl. facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18491 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl. facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18526 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18527 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18528 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18529 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

-

...2/

- 2 -

S.L.P. (C) No. 18530 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18531 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P.(C) No. 18533 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18534 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18535 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18538 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18540 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18541 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18542 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18545 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18546 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18548 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18549 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 18550 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

...3/-

S.L.P. (C) No. 18552 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.

facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 20671 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.  
facts and grounds and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 20672 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl.  
facts and grounds, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 20972 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 20973 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 20974 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 20975 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 20976 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 20977 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No. 11060 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP office report)

Date: 01/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :



Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, learned Advocate, shall file Vakalatnama within four weeks in S.L.P. (C) No.14910 of 2004.

Mr.

Janaranjan Das, learned advocate, states that the proposed legal representatives of the deceased respondent have been served.

1

Let the

affidavit of service be filed within four weeks.

ly affidavits,

Such of the respondents, who have not filed reply affidavits, may file the same within four weeks. Rejoinder affidavit be filed within three weeks after filing of the reply affidavits.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master

Court Master