

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 4-64/2007 in CIV I L AP P E A L NO. 2685 OF 2007

STAT E OF OR I S S A & ORS.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

D I P T I R O Y

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment as party respondent and office report))

Date: 02/03 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E ALTA M A S KA B I R

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E CY R I A C JOSE P H

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. P. Pra kash Nayak,Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Das,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha ,Adv

Mr. Anshul Chandra pradhan,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari ,Adv

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao ,Adv

Ms. Punam Kumari ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter and all the connected applications be adjourned for a period of four weeks to enable the State of Orissa, the appellant, to bring on record the various circulars relating to grant-in-aid, being provided to the private Institutions for the purpose of paying arrears relating to the teachers from 1.1.1996.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master