

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 In
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4412 OF 2006

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR NAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 11/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

Mr. Nilakanta Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master